
SERRA DOS ÓRGÃOS NATIONAL PARK 

TICKETS GENERAL 
BRAZILIAN 
DISCOUNT 

MERCOSUL 
DISCOUNT 

RESIDENT 
DISCOUNT 

Lower area  R$     32,00   R$               16,00   R$         24,00   R$            3,00  

Higher area *  R$     52,00   R$               26,00   R$         39,00   R$          26,00  

Additional value for trail in 
the highest area 

 R$     26,00   R$               19,50   R$         13,00   R$          13,00  

Additional value for trail in 
the highest area 

 R$       5,20   R$                 3,90   R$           2,60   R$            2,60  

* From the second day of the registrations on the higher area, the visitors have a 50% discount on 
the value (per day) on the weekends and 90% (per day) on the weekdays 

Excursionists club members have an additional 50% discount on the amount indicated in the 
"Discount Brazil" value on the higher area  

SERVICES 

CAR PARKING  R$          15,00  

MOTORCYCLE PARKING  R$            9,00  

CAMPING - LOWER AREA  R$          20,00  

CAMPING - HIGHER AREA  R$          10,00  

RENTING TENTS  R$          29,00  

BUNK BED - HIGHER AREA  R$          39,00  

BIVOUAC - HIGHER AREA  R$          25,00  

HOT SHOWER - HIGHER AREA  R$          15,00  

 

35,00

57,00

28,50

5,70

26,00

42,00

21,00

4,20

18,00

28,00

14,00

2,80

4,00

28,00

14,00

2,80

16,00

10,00
21,00
11,00
32,00

43,00

27,00
16,00


