SERRA DOS ÓRGÃOS NATIONAL PARK										
TICKETS	GENERAL		BRAZILIAN DISCOUNT		MERCOSUL DISCOUNT		RESIDENT DISCOUNT			
Lower area	R\$	35,00	R\$	26,00	R\$	18,00	R\$	4,00		
Higher area *	R\$	57,00	R\$	42,00	R\$	28,00	R\$	28,00		
Additional value for trail in the highest area	R\$	28,50	R\$	21,00	R\$	14,00	R\$	14,00		
Additional value for trail in the highest area	R\$	5,70	R\$	4,20	R\$	2,80	R\$	2,80		

^{*} From the second day of the registrations on the higher area, the visitors have a 50% discount on the value (per day) on the weekends and 90% (per day) on the weekdays

Excursionists club members have an additional 50% discount on the amount indicated in the "Discount Brazil" value on the higher area

SERVICES		
CAR PARKING	R\$	16,00
MOTORCYCLE PARKING	R\$	10,00
CAMPING - LOWER AREA	R\$	21,00
CAMPING - HIGHER AREA	R\$	11,00
RENTING TENTS	R\$	32,00
BUNK BED - HIGHER AREA	R\$	43,00
BIVOUAC - HIGHER AREA	R\$	27.00
HOT SHOWER - HIGHER AREA	R\$	16,00